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Item ID: TTNFI12-02
NEEDLE FILE HALF ROUND

— -160mm long with a plastic handle for use with more detailed work
- Smooth cut

- Hand file type

SPECIFICATIONS

Country Of Origin
Barcode

ETIM

UNSPSC

Net Weight
Length
Certificates
Batteries Included
File Type

Handle Type
Tethering Facility

Taiwan
5020385082687
EC002140
27111902
159gr

160 mm
N/A

No

Half round
Vinyl

No

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.

DESIGNED IN SWEDEN

Technical changes and errors may occur
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